
VOTERS' LIST, 188»-VILLAGE OF li^AIUDSVILLE.

PART n.—Persons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections
only.

124

18

101

as

43

73

9

99

98

52

54

Brake, John

Cornell, Mrs. A.

Campbell, Mrs. A.

DawGon, Mrs.

Eaotman, Mary

Frickelton, W. D.

Gordon, Mrs.
Gibb, Singleton

Howes, R. K.

Linfoot, Mrs.

Munroe, Gordon

Mills, Mrs.

42 McKeath, Mrs.
50 McRae, Alex.

58

102

.60

«9

McCowan, Jennie

l^eil, Jane

Nell, Mrs. R.

Neil. W. G=

31 and 32

e pti

And 3tlier

and other

15

12 and pt 13

4 and 5

23 to a
w J e J 15

18
and other

14

w|13
and other

STREET.

west Hagarty

north Hannah

north Main
premises
east Hagarty
premises

south Main

east Queen

east O'Mara

vest Queen
north Main

10, 11 and pt 12

12, IS?

and other
e "

'"
lO

192 to 194
and other

5, 6
and other

r>t 15

F

TITLE.

F

F

T

south Main
premises

north Church

north Main
premii:h.

north Main

east Queen
north Main
premises
north Main

west Hagarty
premises
east Wellington
premises
east O'Maia

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

If

o

4

1

1

1

1

5

5

^i

28

121
119
9t^

2


