PART.II.--Persons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections only.

No. on Roll	NAME.	Juror.	LOT.	STREET.	TITLE.	P. 0.
10ō	Archer, Henry R.		17	west Hagarty	F	2
124	Brake, John		31 and 32	north Hennah	\mathbf{F}	
18	Corneil, Mrs. A.		ept5	north Main	F	1
101	Campbell, Mrs. A.		and other and other	east Hagarty	F	1
33	Dawson, Mrs.		15	south Main	T	
43	Eastman, Mary		12 and pt 13	east Queen	F	
73	Frickelton, W. D.		4 and 5	east O'Mara	F	
25. 9	Gordon, Mrs. Gibb, Singleton		23 to 25 w ½ e ½ 15	vest Queen north Main	F	
99	Howes, R. K.		18 and other	south Main premises	F	-
98	Linfoot, Mrs.		7	north Church	F	and order to the day
52.	Munroe, Gordon		14	north Main	\mathbf{F}	
54	Mills, Mrs.		w ½ 13	premises north Main	F	
	McKeath, Mrs. McRae, Alex.		10, 11 and pt 12 12, 13	east Queen north Main	F	
58	McCowan, Jennie		e ½ 16	premises north Main	F	
102	Neil, Jane		192 to 194	west Hagarty	F	
.60	Neil, Mrs. R.		5, 6	premises east Wellington	\mathbf{F}	
62	Neil, W. C.		pt 15	premises east O'Mara	$ _{\mathbf{F}}$	1

Roll Roll

107

121 119 96

PA

30 5 23

- 92

80